
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 A. Martin  48.0311

94 R. Renner  58.0472

57 B. Baggett  38.0803

283 J. Sipes  58.1224

394 T. Moore  48.2185

812 L. Vonlinger  68.2346

385 A. Gulley  48.2547

15 D. Wilson  48.2738

139 M. Stewart  48.3629

533 G. Audette  48.39210

583 T. Sjoberg  38.40211

48 M. Lemoine  28.40612

446 F. Lettieri  68.41413

89 T. Futrell  48.46914

606 R. Stewart  58.48615

130 K. Keylon  48.50516

140 J. Moore  48.51717

890 K. Mccabe  38.66418

129 V. Mckiddie  38.83719

244 R. Zimmer  28.86220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  513.3671

139 M. Stewart  313.4802

15 D. Wilson  413.6403

533 G. Audette  413.8454

48 M. Lemoine  314.0885

46 A. Martin  414.1286

89 T. Futrell  414.2617

890 K. Mccabe  314.3538

583 T. Sjoberg  514.4149

244 R. Zimmer  314.49210

283 J. Sipes  314.67811

130 K. Keylon  615.11912

385 A. Gulley  515.19613

446 F. Lettieri  315.20514

606 R. Stewart  215.22215

94 R. Renner  415.26016

812 L. Vonlinger  515.32717

394 T. Moore  415.44818

140 J. Moore  515.68019

129 V. Mckiddie  315.86420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  427.9841

139 M. Stewart  528.5482

15 D. Wilson  328.5693

533 G. Audette  428.8264

46 A. Martin  129.0415

48 M. Lemoine  429.2036

94 R. Renner  429.3357

583 T. Sjoberg  429.3998

283 J. Sipes  229.4389

89 T. Futrell  229.89810

130 K. Keylon  329.92511

385 A. Gulley  230.04512

812 L. Vonlinger  630.21713

244 R. Zimmer  430.49114

890 K. Mccabe  530.59715

140 J. Moore  530.80916

446 F. Lettieri  330.94817

129 V. Mckiddie  230.96518

606 R. Stewart  531.00519

394 T. Moore  331.08720
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